Clublswse

COSTA COFFEE SHOP

— Available During Normal Clubhouse Hours —

COSTA HOT DRINKS

COSTA TREATS

LATTE 3.20
CAPPUCCINO 3.20
AMERICANO 2.60
FLAT WHITE 3.35
ESPRESSO 1.90
HOT CHOCOLATE 3.30
BREAKFAST TEA 2.75
SPECIALITY TEA — Green Tea, Berry 3.00

Fusion, Earl Grey, Mint

COSTA COLD DRINKS

FRAPPE ESPRESSO 3.80
FRAPPE - CHOCOLATE CARAMEL 3.80
FRAPPE - STRAWBERRY 3.80
ICED CAPPUCCINO 3.80
ICED LATTE 3.80
ICED AMERICANO 3.80
ICED MOCHA 3.80

CLUBHOUSE SNACKS

CRISPS 1.00
TWIGLETS 1.00
SCAMPI FRIES 1.00
BACON FRIES 1.00
PORK SCRATCHINGS 1.20
SELECTION OF PEANUTS 1.20

STEM GINGER BISCUIT
FRUIT & OAT BISCUIT
JAMMY DODGER
TRIPPLE CHOC BISCUITS
CARAMEL WAFFLES

SHORTBREAD BITES

1.00
1.00
1.50
1.50
2.00
2.50

Pastries & Hot Sandwiches served Thurs & Fri 12

noon - 4pm | Saturday 10am - 4pm

BUTTER CROISSANT — Netherend Farm
Butter

ALMOND CROISSANT
VEGAN RASPBERRY CROISSANT

SOURDOUGH TOAST — Netherend Farm
Butter

SMOKED BACON BAGUETTE
SAUSAGE BAGUETTE
FREE RANGE FRIED EGG BAGUETTE

FULL MONTY BREAKFAST BAGUETTE

2.00

2.25
2.25

3.50

4.50
4.50
4.00

5.50

Please be aware that our products may contain or come into contact with common allergens including
gluten, dairy, nuts, soy, and more. If you have a food allergy or sensitivity, please inform a member of

staff before placing your order. We take all precautions to avoid cross-contamination, but cannot

guarantee the absence of allergens in any menu item.




