

The Clubhouse

- Available During Normal Clubhouse Hours -

COSTA HOT DRINKS

LATTE	3.20
CAPPUCCINO	3.20
AMERICANO	2.60
FLAT WHITE	3.35
ESPRESSO	1.90
HOT CHOCOLATE	3.30
BREAKFAST TEA	2.75
SPECIALITY TEA — Green Tea, Berry Fusion, Earl Grey, Mint	3.00

COSTA COLD DRINKS

FRAPPÉ ESPRESSO	3.80
FRAPPÉ - CHOCOLATE CARAMEL	3.80
FRAPPÉ - STRAWBERRY	3.80
ICED CAPPUCCINO	3.80
ICED LATTÉ	3.80
ICED AMERICANO	3.80
ICED MOCHA	3.80

CLUBHOUSE SNACKS

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.20
1.20

COSTA TREATS

STEM GINGER BISCUIT	1.00
FRUIT & OAT BISCUIT	1.00
JAMMY DODGER	1.50
TRIPPLE CHOC BISCUITS	1.50
CARAMEL WAFFLES	2.00
SHORTBREAD BITES	2.50

Pastries & Hot Sandwiches served Thurs & Fri 12 noon - 4pm | Saturday 10am - 4pm

BUTTER CROISSANT — Netherend Farm Butter	2.00
ALMOND CROISSANT	2.25
VEGAN RASPBERRY CROISSANT	2.25
SOURDOUGH TOAST — Netherend Farm Butter	3.50
SMOKED BACON BAGUETTE	4.50
SAUSAGE BAGUETTE	4.50
FREE RANGE FRIED EGG BAGUETTE	4.00
FULL MONTY BREAKFAST BAGUETTE	5.50

Please be aware that our products may contain or come into contact with common allergens including gluten, dairy, nuts, soy, and more. If you have a food allergy or sensitivity, please inform a member of staff before placing your order. We take all precautions to avoid cross-contamination, but cannot guarantee the absence of allergens in any menu item.